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DEALS





 
              CCO(Chian Chia Elec) RI40-1W-480KΩ±2% T
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  CCO(Chian Chia Elec)
                

 Package
 Plugin,D4xL11.5mm

 Description
 
                480kΩ 1W ±250ppm/℃ ±2% Plugin,D4xL11.5mm  Through Hole Resistors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Box:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	
                        $ 0.0363
                       
                        $0.074
                      	$ 0.18
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.0257
                       
                        $0.0657
                      	$ 1.29
	
                      150+
                    	
                        $ 0.0179
                       
                        $0.0616
                      	$ 2.69
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0170
                       
                        $0.0585
                      	$ 17.00
	
                      2000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0163
                       
                        $0.056
                      	$ 32.60
	
                      5000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0159
                       
                        $0.0548
                      	$ 79.50



 
              In Stock: 250
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  